

SENATE FLOOR AMENDMENT

Third Reading

BY SENATOR Winter F.

- 1 Amend engrossed bill, page 7, strike line 13 and substitute "PHYSICIAN OR
- 2 PHYSICIAN GROUP; OR".
- 3 Page 7, line 19, strike "AN EMPLOYER OR" and strike "PHYSICIAN." and
- 4 substitute "PHYSICIAN OR A PHYSICIAN GROUP."
- 5 Page 8, line 16, strike "AN EMPLOYER OR A PHYSICIAN." and substitute "A
- 6 PHYSICIAN OR A PHYSICIAN GROUP."
- 7 Page 9, line 6, strike "PHYSICIAN," and substitute "PHYSICIAN".
- 8 Page 9, line 16, strike "EMPLOYER OR PHYSICIAN" and substitute
- 9 "PHYSICIAN OR PHYSICIAN GROUP."

** **